Mini Wooden Pencil With Eraser

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

HALF LENGTH PENCIL WITH A SILVER FERRULE AND WHITE
ERASER. ECO FRIENDLY AND SUSTAINABLE. SUITABLE FOR
SINGLE COLOUR PRINTING ONLY. ALWAYS SUPPLIED
SHARPENED AT NO ADDITIONAL COST. PRINT METHODS: FULL
COLOUR PRINTING,LINE COLOUR PRINTING,DIGITAL
WRAP,ULTRA HD PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK
COLOUR: NOT APPLICABLE

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Wood

0.004Kg

2000

8.5Kg

383x250x172mm

96091010

China



