## **Mini Wooden Pencil With Eraser**



HALF LENGTH PENCIL WITH A SILVER FERRULE AND WHITE ERASER. ECO FRIENDLY AND SUSTAINABLE. SUITABLE FOR SINGLE COLOUR PRINTING ONLY. ALWAYS SUPPLIED SHARPENED AT NO ADDITIONAL COST. PRINT METHODS: FULL COLOUR PRINTING, LINE COLOUR PRINTING, DIGITAL WRAP, ULTRA HD PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: NOT APPLICABLE

MATERIAL	Wood
UNIT WEIGHT	0.004Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	2000
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	383x250x172mm
COMMODITY CODE	96091010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China